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Matthew Howl

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Matthew Howl
Postcode

Date of birth December 1993
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PRECISE CUT & STORE LIMITED
ZENITH STEEL LIMITED
JASPERS (CRADLEY HEATH)
LIMITED

HORTON LEISURE (MIDLANDS)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

10945520
10696601
10688818

10020869

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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920540355

920540355

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
04/09/2017
29/03/2017
24/03/2017

23/02/2016

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director



